KVS School Fee per Quarter for Class 1to 12

Classes Tuition Fee

Class 1 and 2 =

Class3to 5 =

Class 6to 8 =

Class 9 and 10 (Boys) Rs. 600

Class 11 and 12
Rs. 1200
(Science)

VVN Fee

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

. 1500

. 1500

. 1500

. 1500

. 1500

Computer
Science

Fees

Rs. 300

Rs. 300

Rs. 300

Rs. 450

Total

Rs. 1500

Rs. 1800

Rs. 1800

Rs. 2400

Rs. 3150



